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Location/Name:
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Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed
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85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
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Count over limit
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Incoming Summary

Thornborough Road Inbound 5jun-2jul25

Thornborough Road Inbound 5jun-2jul25

Incoming
08/07/2025
5 MPH
Instant
10/04/2025
34.3 MPH
406172

80 MPH
477849
5683

Time

12:40:29

12:00:00

on

5 Day

through

07/06/2025

03/07/2025

20:30:00

7 Day

08:00
16:00

35

343

28.7

25.0 MPH
28.86
Monday

10056
1075
927

to

Tuesday

35.0 MPH

Wednesday

9354
871
837

Thursday

13:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

6966
12.3
38.9
7.5

7371
10.5
38.7
6.8

7047
9.9
38.7
6.5

7581
9.9
38.8
6.9

10602
11.0
38.8
6.9

from Thu-Apr-10-2025-12-00-PM to Thu-Jul-03-2025-01-59-PM

7419
124
39.0
8.2

6765
14.6
39.0
9.4



Vehicle Counts
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Vehicle Counts Vs. Speed [Thornborough Road Inbound 5jun-2jul25: Incoming]

Thernkorough Road Inbound Sjun-2jul2s

Volume By Speed Histogram
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